
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 TERRA MAINTENANCE CO. $178,449.59 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC. $196,535.70 110.14%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 GROW CARE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS, LLC $229,090.70 128.38%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 BEST GARDEN LANDSCAPE SERVICES $238,736.62 133.78%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN SE $274,908.83 154.05%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 WALKERS SERVICE INC $332,784.38 186.49%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

7 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$395,482.88 221.62%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Fed Aid No:

01241205

365 CALENDAR DAYS

Counties:

December 05, 2024 11:00
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District 1

Call Order:Letting:

District:

003

Contract Desc:

DIST/ST-WIDE, LEE

E1X50-R0

Project(s):

Contract:

Contract Time:

Vendor Ranking

Edging in Lee County

43272927218 (*)

N/A
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Contract Time:

District 1District:

The work under this Contract consists of Edging in Lee County.

365 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

DIST/ST-WIDE, LEECounties:

43272927218 (*)

Fed Aid No:

Edging in Lee County

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) TERRA MAINTENANCE CO. (2) SUPREME ROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(3) GROW CARE OUTDOOR
SOLUTIONS, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (EDGING AND SWEEPING (EMSECTION:

0005 E110 32  2

EDGING

2,411.481

MI

74.00000 178,449.59 81.50000 196,535.70 95.00000 229,090.70

$229,090.70$178,449.59 $196,535.70Section Totals:0001 EDGING AND SWEEPING
(EM)

$178,449.59 $196,535.70 229,090.70Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) BEST GARDEN
LANDSCAPE SERVICES

(5) SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING
& LAWN SE

(6) WALKERS SERVICE INC

Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (EDGING AND SWEEPING (EMSECTION:

0005 E110 32  2

EDGING

2,411.481

MI

99.00000 238,736.62 114.00000 274,908.83 138.00000 332,784.38

$332,784.38$238,736.62 $274,908.83Section Totals:0001 EDGING AND SWEEPING
(EM)

$238,736.62 $274,908.83 332,784.38Contract Grand Totals:

Page 2 of 4Tabulation of Bids

Contract:003 E1X50-R0Call Order:December 05, 2024Letting: 01241205

12/05/2024Florida Department of Transportation



Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC
Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (EDGING AND SWEEPING (EMSECTION:

0005 E110 32  2

EDGING

2,411.481

MI

164.00000 395,482.88

$395,482.88Section Totals:0001 EDGING AND SWEEPING
(EM)

$395,482.88Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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